DAMES 35 | (76-170p)

Habraken Els
Vandael Silvie
Damen Dominique
Ceysens Inge
Meewis Hilde
Westhovens Sylvie

DAMES 35 III (12-35p)

PLA

Van der Kaap Peggy
Drijkoningen Ine

Van Dinter Ann
Colson Viviane

Van der Sangen Anja
Gelissen Jeannick (K)
Sniekers Jouelle

Van Ratingen Nancy

reserve.:

Hornix Linda
Van Lammeren Carole

60p
55p
55p
45p
35p
25p

35p
3p

DAMES 35

DAMES 35 Il (12-35p)

PLB

Willems Wendy (K)
Teeuwissen Margret

Van der Heijden Madeleine
Parren Linda

Cuero Maria Edith

Weerts Desiree



